
 

 Run	3	 28/mei	
1 Kevin Willems Bob 

2 Rudi Collin Tom 

3 Eliane Verboven Vita 

4 Marcel Peeters Ghlen 

5 Chris Caerts Glen 

6 Kevin Willems Nora 

7 Nathalie de Spa Big Ben 

8 Els Lyphout LB Leffe 

9 Gerda Luypaers Joe 

10 Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke 

11 Eliane Verboven Puck 

12 Marcel Peeters Taff 

13 Chris Caerts Luca 

14 Roger Franssen Zohra 

15 Nick Couwelier Bet 

16 Nathalie de Spa Dot 

17 Paul Wellemans Taff 

18 Ronald De Beukelaer Meg 

19 Johan Hugelier Kate 

20 Françoise Engels Dundee 
 

 Run	4	 28/mei	
1 Kevin Willems Nora 

2 Chris Caerts Glen 

3 Marcel Peeters Ghlen 

4 Eliane Verboven Vita/Ellis 

5 Rudi Collin Tom 

6 Kevin Willems Bob 

7 Chris Caerts Luca 

8 Marcel Peeters Taff 

9 Eliane Verboven Puck 

10 Rudi Collin Denwyn Spyke 

11 Gerda Luypaers Joe 

12 Els Lyphout LB Leffe 

13 Nathalie de Spa Big Ben 

14 Françoise Engels Dundee 

15 Johan Hugelier Kate 

16 Ronald De Beukelaer Meg 

17 Paul Wellemans Taff 

18 Nathalie de Spa Dot 

19 Nick Couwelier Bet 

20 Roger Franssen Zohra 
 

 

 

 


